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Shavings- Per Bag List
by Circuit #63018

#63018; 2018 CCHA Show #6; Tulare Ag Center

Responsible Party Count Responsible Party Amount

Total: 23.00
Amount Count

Amount: $276.00

Adkison; Judith
Campbell; Cathy
Meyer; Carla
Readmond; Darin
Reuter; Jon
Romero; Pam
Wickenheiser; Pat

00.3
00.2
00.3
00.3
00.6
00.3
00.3

00.63$
00.42$
00.63$
00.63$
00.27$
00.63$
00.63$


